Online applications are invited for the post of Physician on contract basis at Calicut University
Health Centre on a consolidated remuneration of Rs. 55,285/- (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Two
hundred and eighty five only) per month (in accordance with the conditions stipulated in the G.O(P)
No. 112/2018/Fin dated: 21.07.2018). 

Qualifications: 

1. MBBS Degree (Equivalency Certificate to be produced if the Degree is from Universities other
than Calicut University)